



Kastrup 01.01.17

Declaration of conformity for ceramic products, intended to come into contact with food.

We hereby declare, that those of us delivered products with the essential requirements regarding safety and health of the EU and Feed Code (LFGB), correspond to commodities and fulfill the related laws of the European Union.

In particular from regulation (EC) no. 178/2002 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 22 July 2003, laying down procedures in matters of food safety.

The Regulation no. 852/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 29 of April on the hygiene of foodstuffs.

The Regulation no. 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27th. October 2004, and of Regulation no. 2023/2006 good manufacturing practice (GMP) on materiels and articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs.

According to Regulation 84/500/EC and BS EN 1388-2 (specific migration of metals drinking rim), no substances or additives are used, which are subject to a specific limit of migration.

All materials contain no toxic elements and are food safe.

Bettina Castello
Owner

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Bettina Castello', is written over a light blue rectangular background.